
E 691.50 FT OF N 630 FT OF NE1/4

WD 1367-743, WD 1376-977, WD 137

NORRIS JEFFREY W/NORRIS HEIDI LYNN
647 SE ORMOND WITT RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

35-5S-17-09515-004

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

35517.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

03/04/2019 DF 10.00 13,505 85,500 4,005 9,500

STANDARD
3

174,856
7,000
95,000

195,361
77,755

117,606
HX HB 50,722

66,884
276,856

0

282,956

1376/2431 1/22/2019 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LOUISE M WITT & WAYNE

JEFFREY W & HEIDI L

1376/0977 1/14/2019 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LOUISE M WITT & WAYNE

JEFFREY W & HEIDI L
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2020HX Base Yr

647 SE ORMOND WITT RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,876 115.3000 108.38 203,321 2018 2018 0 0 0 14.00 86.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 1820

BAS 1,820 100 1,820 169,637

FOP 160 35 56 5,219

1,980 1,876 174,856

BAS= W66 S30 E18 FOP=  E16 N10 W16 S10$ N10 E16 S10 E32 N30$.

BAS

66

30

18

10

16

10

32

30

FOP

16

10

16

10

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 9,500

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 4,005

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 85,500


